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Vergleichsschießen

PPΗǆΗ Θ MagnƵm ϮϬϮϯ

Im AƵfƚrag des oö͘ Landesschƺƚǌenǀerbandes



PPϭ
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

1. Filip Waldemar SLG Rosenheim D 1 2ϵ7 11
2. Winkler Manfred LPSV Oö 5ϵ07 2ϵ6 12
3. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 2ϵ6 7
4. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 2ϵ4 7
5. Dillinger Martin BDMP BDMP 60425 2ϵ2 7
6. Mayer Andreas SLG Traunstein D 8 2ϵ2 3
7. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 2ϵ1 10
8. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 2563 2ϵ1 4
ϵ. Aumayr Gerhard LPSV Oö 7ϵ85 28ϵ 8

10. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 28ϵ 4
11. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 3524 288 7
12. Leuzinger Daniel SLG Stoaberg BDMP 621ϵ1 288 4
13. Straßl Peter HSV Ried 78ϵ4 287 8
14. Judex Walter SLG Traunstein BDMP 4ϵ1 286 5
15. Eckbauer Rudolf SLG Passauer Land BDMP 6704 286 4
16. Möller Lars SLG Stoaberg BDMP 55288 284 3
17. Samhaber Werner GSSV Griesk. 4611 283 8
18. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl-Paura 2182 283 7
1ϵ. Aulinger Hans SLG Stoaberg BDMP 13627 283 1
20. Grünsteidl Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 556 282 4
21. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 2362 282 1
22. Meisinger Thomas SLG Traunstein D 10 281 5
23. Hügelsberger Horst LHA Linz 4817 281 4
24. Hirsch Thomas Post SV Graz STMK 6 281 3
25. Pscheiden Alexander SLG Traunstein D ϵ 281 1
26. Fichtner Ingo PSG Braunau 1387 280 6
27. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 280 5
28. Anglberger Sarah SLG Traunstein BDMP 53560 27ϵ 4
2ϵ. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 8ϵ55 27ϵ 2
30. Lorenz Christian PSG Braunau 803 27ϵ 1
31. Zimmermann Christian SLG Traunstein BDMP 53577 278 4
32. Stritzinger Christopher HSV Stadl-Paura 4874 278 4
33. Pail Richard SC Voitsberg St-1003210 277 15
34. Jung Markus SLG Traunstein D 5 277 5
35. Bohn Melanie LHA Linz 864ϵ 277 4
36. Grünseis Franz HSV Ried 2046 276 2
37. Puchberger Peter HSV Wels 0 274 5
38. Starzengruber Mario PSG Braunau 0 274 2
3ϵ. Milacher Jens Innviertler Hofschützen 3862 271 2
40. Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 271 1
41. Strassberger Fred SLG Rosenheim D 6 271 1
42. Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 405 26ϵ 6
43. Eckelsberger Alex HSV Ried 450 26ϵ 1
44. Aumayr Maria LPSV Oö ϵ128 267 2
45. Thomas Mario SLG Traunstein BDMP 43ϵ51 267 2
46. Pointner Michael HSV Ried 50ϵ4 267 2
47. Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Griesk. 8261 267 1
48. Hager Richard PSG Braunau 2481 265 3
4ϵ. Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2236 264 3
50. Thien Uwe Post SV Graz St-1003261 263



51. Mähr Stefan HSV Ried 1360 262 2
52. Starzengruber Michael PSG Braunau 0 257 2
53. Lindinger Rudolf GSSV Griesk. 1654 255
54. Böldl Gerhard HSV Stadl-Paura 2378 254 3
55. Hügelsberger Constanze LHA Linz 4818 251 2
56. Kandlbinder Gerhard SLG Stoaberg D 7 246 1
57. Dillinger Susanne SLG Stoaberg BDMP 60226 245 2
58. Leopoldseder Daniel HSV Stadl-Paura 1323 230 1
5ϵ. Bohn Oliver GSSV Griesk. 3587 216
60. Lang Thomas FlorianSLG Stoaberg D 4 205
61. Leuzinger Ingo SLG Stoaberg D 3 13ϵ

PPϭ opƚical
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

1. Pail Richard SC Voitsberg St-1003210 300 11
2. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 2ϵϵ 10
3. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 8ϵ55 2ϵ7 14
4. Filip Waldemar SLG Rosenheim D 1 2ϵ6 8
5. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 2ϵ5 10
6. Eckbauer Rudolf SLG Passauer Land BDMP 6704 2ϵ5 ϵ
7. Judex Walter SLG Traunstein BDMP 4ϵ1 2ϵ4 7
8. Zimmermann Christian SLG Traunstein BDMP 53577 2ϵ4 4
ϵ. Möller Lars SLG Stoaberg BDMP 55288 2ϵ2 13

10. Dillinger Martin BDMP BDMP 60425 2ϵ2 8
11. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 2ϵ1 8
12. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 2ϵ0 10
13. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl-Paura 2182 2ϵ0 8
14. Lindinger Rudolf GSSV Griesk. 1654 2ϵ0 3
15. Leuzinger Daniel SLG Stoaberg BDMP 621ϵ1 28ϵ 8
16. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 2563 28ϵ 6
17. Mayer Andreas SLG Traunstein D 8 288 6
18. Fichtner Ingo PSG Braunau 1387 284 7
1ϵ. Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2236 284 3
20. Bohn Melanie LHA Linz 864ϵ 283 8
21. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Griesk. 8265 282 2
22. Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 405 27ϵ 6
23. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 3524 278 7
24. Hirsch Thomas Post SV Graz STMK 6 275 5
25. Lorenz Christian PSG Braunau 803 273 2
26. Hager Richard PSG Braunau 2481 260 2
27. Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 23ϵ 3
28. Lang Thomas FlorianSLG Stoaberg D 4 216
2ϵ. Thien Uwe Post SV Graz St-1003261 212
30. Doppelbauer Elisabeth GSSV Griesk. 4750 ϵϵ



PPϯ AUT
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

1. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 2ϵ8 ϵ
2. Judex Walter SLG Traunstein BDMP 4ϵ1 2ϵ3 7
3. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 288 5
4. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 288 5
5. Pail Richard SC Voitsberg St-1003210 288 4
6. Winkler Manfred LPSV Oö 5ϵ07 287 3
7. Eckbauer Rudolf SLG Passauer Land BDMP 6704 283 5
8. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 283
ϵ. Grünsteidl Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 556 282 6

10. Filip Waldemar SLG Rosenheim D 1 282 4
11. Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 405 276 1
12. Samhaber Werner GSSV Griesk. 4611 274 1
13. Bohn Melanie LHA Linz 864ϵ 274 1
14. Straßl Peter HSV Ried 78ϵ4 274
15. Jung Markus SLG Traunstein D 5 273 3
16. Dillinger Martin BDMP BDMP 60425 272 2
17. Hirsch Thomas Post SV Graz STMK 6 270 2
18. Thien Uwe Post SV Graz St-1003261 270 1
1ϵ. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 264 5
20. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl-Paura 2182 261 1
21. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 8ϵ55 260 1
22. Strassberger Fred SLG Rosenheim D 6 24ϵ 3
23. Anglberger Sarah SLG Traunstein BDMP 53560 228 2
24. Thomas Mario SLG Traunstein BDMP 43ϵ51 180 3

PPϰ AUT
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

1. Judex Walter SLG Traunstein BDMP 4ϵ1 2ϵ0 6
2. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 288 ϵ
3. Filip Waldemar SLG Rosenheim D 1 287 7
4. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 283 5
5. Eckbauer Rudolf SLG Passauer Land BDMP 6704 281 4
6. Dillinger Martin BDMP BDMP 60425 27ϵ 5
7. Winkler Manfred LPSV Oö 5ϵ07 27ϵ 4
8. Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 278 4
ϵ. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 278 2

10. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 276 6
11. Pail Richard SC Voitsberg St-1003210 273 1
12. Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2236 272 1
13. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 8ϵ55 270 2
14. Hirsch Thomas Post SV Graz STMK 6 25ϵ
15. Samhaber Werner GSSV Griesk. 4611 258 2
16. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 255 1
17. Grünsteidl Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 556 252 2
18. Thien Uwe Post SV Graz St-1003261 246 2
1ϵ. Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 405 240 4
20. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Griesk. 8265 204



PPϭ Rifle
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

1. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 2ϵ2 7
2. Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 2ϵ1 3
3. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 8ϵ55 2ϵ0 7
4. Meisinger Thomas SLG Traunstein D 10 28ϵ 10
5. Zimmermann Christian SLG Traunstein BDMP 53577 28ϵ 4
6. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 28ϵ 3
7. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 288 5
8. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 3524 287 5
ϵ. Möller Lars SLG Stoaberg BDMP 55288 286 10

10. Pointner Michael HSV Ried 50ϵ4 285 6
11. Humer Manfred GSSV Griesk. 1748 285 6
12. Rothbauer Markus Innviertler Hofschützen 5065 285 3
13. Lindinger Rudolf GSSV Griesk. 1654 285 3
14. Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Griesk. 8261 284 4
15. Judex Walter SLG Traunstein BDMP 4ϵ1 282 7
16. Straßl Peter HSV Ried 78ϵ4 282 4
17. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl-Paura 2182 282 2
18. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 281 6
1ϵ. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 2362 27ϵ 2
20. Anglberger Sarah SLG Traunstein BDMP 53560 278 4
21. Dürnberger Johann Innviertler Hofschützen 4724 278 3
22. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 2563 277 3
23. Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2236 276 1
24. Samhaber Werner GSSV Griesk. 4611 275 2
25. Mähr Stefan HSV Ried 1360 274 4
26. Mayer Andreas SLG Traunstein D 8 273 7
27. Böldl Gerhard HSV Stadl-Paura 2378 26ϵ 1
28. Kohout Markus LHA Linz 2632 26ϵ
2ϵ. Hager Richard PSG Braunau 2481 268 1
30. Stritzinger Christopher HSV Stadl-Paura 4874 267 1
31. Diewald Martin Innviertler Hofschützen 4154 260 1
32. Ballmann Richard LHA Linz 1510 254 3
33. Milacher Jens Innviertler Hofschützen 3862 254 2
34. Doppelbauer Elisabeth GSSV Griesk. 4750 137

PPϭ UHR
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

1. Pointner Michael HSV Ried 50ϵ4 2ϵϵ 12
2. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 2ϵ8 16
3. Lindinger Rudolf GSSV Griesk. 1654 2ϵ8 7
4. Sippl Günter GSSV Griesk. 2572 2ϵ7 11
5. Lorenz Christian PSG Braunau 803 2ϵ6 12
6. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 2ϵ6 11
7. Strassberger Fred SLG Rosenheim D 6 2ϵ4 ϵ
8. Filip Waldemar SLG Rosenheim D 1 2ϵ4 6
ϵ. Zimmermann Christian SLG Traunstein BDMP 53577 2ϵ3 11

10. Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Griesk. 8261 2ϵ3 6
11. Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 2236 2ϵ2 ϵ



12. Judex Walter SLG Traunstein BDMP 4ϵ1 2ϵ2 7
13. Mähr Stefan HSV Ried 1360 2ϵ1 8
14. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 3524 2ϵ1 6
15. Samhaber Werner GSSV Griesk. 4611 28ϵ 4
16. Leopoldseder Daniel HSV Stadl-Paura 1323 284 5
17. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 281 1
18. Straßl Peter HSV Ried 78ϵ4 27ϵ 1
1ϵ. Thomas Mario SLG Traunstein BDMP 43ϵ51 267 2
20. Kalteis Daniel GSSV Griesk. 2108 264 5
21. Diewald Martin Innviertler Hofschützen 4154 245
22. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 2563 244 4
23. Doppelbauer Elisabeth GSSV Griesk. 4750 223

MagnƵm
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

1. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 2ϵ8 13
2. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 2ϵ4 ϵ
3. Humer Manfred GSSV Griesk. 1748 2ϵ3 7
4. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 3524 2ϵ2 ϵ
5. Eckbauer Rudolf SLG Passauer Land BDMP 6704 2ϵ1 ϵ
6. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 2563 2ϵ1 8
7. Aumayr Gerhard LPSV Oö 7ϵ85 2ϵ0 ϵ
8. Mayer Andreas SLG Traunstein D 8 28ϵ 11
ϵ. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 28ϵ 4

10. Judex Walter SLG Traunstein BDMP 4ϵ1 288 4
11. Aumayr Maria LPSV Oö ϵ128 282 ϵ
12. Starzengruber Mario PSG Braunau 0 282 3
13. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 8ϵ55 280 5
14. Hirsch Thomas Post SV Graz STMK 6 280 3
15. Böldl Gerhard HSV Stadl-Paura 2378 278
16. Milacher Jens Innviertler Hofschützen 3862 277 7
17. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl-Paura 2182 277 4
18. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Griesk. 8265 276 3
1ϵ. Meisinger Thomas SLG Traunstein D 10 276 2
20. Samhaber Werner GSSV Griesk. 4611 275 2
21. Thien Uwe Post SV Graz St-1003261 272 5
22. Pscheiden Alexander SLG Traunstein D ϵ 272 2
23. Starzengruber Michael PSG Braunau 0 26ϵ 1
24. Leuzinger Daniel SLG Stoaberg BDMP 621ϵ1 268 6
25. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 260 3
26. Stritzinger Christopher HSV Stadl-Paura 4874 256 2
27. Spieleder Andreas SLG Stoaberg D 11 235 2
28. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 2362 157 1



SƵper MagnƵm
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

1. Filip Waldemar SLG Rosenheim D 1 2ϵ7 17
2. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 2ϵ4 13
3. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 6651 2ϵ0 7
4. Humer Manfred GSSV Griesk. 1748 286 2
5. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 2362 282 6
6. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 8266 282 6
7. Schüller Günther LHA Linz 6235 281 5
8. Aumayr Gerhard LPSV Oö 7ϵ85 280 7
ϵ. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 8ϵ55 275 2

10. Meisinger Thomas SLG Traunstein D 10 274 1
11. Mayer Andreas SLG Traunstein D 8 271 2
12. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 7163 270 1
13. Aulinger Hans SLG Stoaberg BDMP 13627 253 2
14. Kalteis Daniel GSSV Griesk. 2108 253 2
15. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 2563 235 4
16. Jung Markus SLG Traunstein D 5 234 1
17. Spieleder Andreas SLG Stoaberg D 11 1ϵ6 1
18. Thomas Mario SLG Traunstein BDMP 43ϵ51 0

SƵper MagnƵm opƚical
POaW] NaPe VeUeLQ Sch�W]eQ-NU. RLQge AQ]ahO "X"

1. Eckbauer Rudolf SLG Passauer Land BDMP 6704 2ϵ6 13
2. Humer Manfred GSSV Griesk. 1748 287 5
3. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 1043 26ϵ 3
4. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 8ϵ55 265 4


